Republic of the Philippines GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Municipality of Asingan 1ST Quarter, Cy 2016

Reference		Approved Budget for		Name and Address of		
No.	Item Description	Contract	Winning Bidder	Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
	Purchase of Fertilizer Component to be used in the					
	Technology Demonstration under the PAGAY-		SALES VETERINARY &	FERDINAND M. SALES Barraca,		
3622397	AYAMN Project in Rice Production	179,000.00	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLY	Villasis	177,980.00	25.Jän.16
			_			
	Purchase of Certified Seeds to be distributed to		SALES VETERINARY &	FERDINAND M. SALES Barraca,		
1098191	farmers who are affected by Typhoon Lando	600,000.00	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLY	Villasis	596,785.00	25.Jän.16
			CEDEMED PHARMA	DAISY P. ABCEDE Perez		
3667947	Purchase of Medicines for RHU I and II	753,099.00	DISTRIBUTOR	Blvd, Dagupan City	750,345.00	23.Feb.16
	Purchase of Veterinary Products (De-wormer) to be			ISMAEL K. CRISOSTOMO Malolos,		
3678216	used in deworming animals	103,400.00	BTM TRADING	Bulacan	79,900.00	01.Mär.16
	Purchase of Veterinary Products (Anti-Rabies) to be		VPOWER AGRO	VANESSA GANDO ROMAN		
3578206		187,200.00	TRADING	San Fernando City, Pampanga	137,280.00	01.Mär.16
3370200	asea for the vaccination of augs and cats	107,200.00	THE THE	Surremando enty, rumpungu	137,200.00	01.17101.10
	Construction of Solar Dryer at Brgy. Dupac,		AP TAGARINO ENG'G &	ENGR. ARMANDO P. TAGARINO		
3693340	Asinagn, Pangasinan (MATERIALS ONLY)	200,000.00	CONSTN. SERVICES	Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La Union	198,912.15	07.Mär.16
			STA. BARBARA			
	Purchase of office supplies for the 1st and 2nd		PRINTSHOP & GEN.	ISAGANI L. ICO Sta.		
3711058	quarter of the Municipality of Asinagn	554,244.80	MERCHANDISE	Barbara, Pangasinan	551,165.50	14.Mär.16

Member

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. JESUS V. PICO
Chairman
Vice chairman

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL
Member

Member

ENGR. EMETERIO E. LAROYA

ALEJANDRO S. TORIO

Republic of the Philippines CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Municipality of Asingan 1st Quarter, Cy 2016

		Approved						
Reference		Budget for						Contract
No.	Name of Project	Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Duration
				A.P. TAGARINO				
				ENGINEERING &	ENGR. ARMANDO P.			
	Repair/Maintenance of Eroded		Sitio Sinapog,Brgy.	CONSTRUCTION	TAGARINO Brgy.			
3620585	Portion of bypass Road	190,000.00	Dupac	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	189,286.00	18.Jän.16	10 days
					ENGR. THEODORE			
				ROXSAN CONSTRUCTION	EMMANUEL ROXAS			
3619710	Concreting of RoadShoulder	200,000.00	Brgy. Palaris	& SUPPLY	Bactad, Urdaneta City	199,313.21	18.Jän.16	20 days
3013710	Concreting of RoadShoulder	200,000.00	Digy. 1 didi13	Q 3011 E1	Bactaa, ordanicta city	155,515.21	10.3411.10	20 days
	Continuation of the Construction of				ENGR. THEODORE			
	hanging bridge along Agno Chico		Brgy. Poblacion	ROXSAN CONSTRUCTION				
3619766		250,000.00	East	& SUPPLY	Bactad, Urdaneta City	249,370.31	18.Jän.16	30 days
				A.P. TAGARINO				·
				ENGINEERING &	ENGR. ARMANDO P.			
	Rehabilitation and Dredging of		Brgy. Poblacion	CONSTRUCTION	TAGARINO Brgy.			
3619445	Drainage Canal along G. Velasco St.	278,000.00	West	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	277,279.38	18.Jän.16	27 days
				A.P. TAGARINO				
				ENGINEERING &	ENGR. ARMANDO P.			
			Brgy. Poblacion	CONSTRUCTION	TAGARINO Brgy.			
3619524	Asphalt Overlay along B. Ignacio St.	740,000.00	East	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	737,093.28	18.Jän.16	15 days
				A.P. TAGARINO				
				ENGINEERING &	ENGR. ARMANDO P.			
				CONSTRUCTION	TAGARINO Brgy.			
3619898	Construction of Day Care Center	750,000.00	Brgy. Bobonan	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	743,431.75	18.Jän.16	90 days

			ı	ı	1		
				ROXSAN CONSTRUCTION	ENGR. THEODORE EMMANUEL ROXAS		
3619938	Construction of Day Care Center	750,000.00	Brgy. Baro	& SUPPLY	Bactad, Urdaneta City	749,383.38	18.Jän.16 90 days
				DOVEAN CONSTRUCTION	ENGR. THEODORE EMMANUEL ROXAS		
3619867	Construction of Day Care Center	750,000.00	Brgy. Ariston East	ROXSAN CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY	Bactad, Urdaneta City	749,383.38	18.Jän.16 90 days
002007			2.8,	A.P. TAGARINO		7 .5,555.55	20.0020 00 00.70
				ENGINEERING &	ENGR. ARMANDO P.		
2640025	Construction of Day Cons Contra	750 000 00	Duran Aristan Mast	CONSTRUCTION	TAGARINO Brgy.	742 424 75	40 15 46 00 4-1-
3619925	Construction of Day Care Center	750,000.00	Brgy. Ariston West	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	743,431.75	18.Jän.16 90 days
					ENGR. RODOLFO M.		
	Construction of Core Local Road			RLK CONSTRUCTION &	GATCHALON, JR. Tomana		
3654696	(Riverside)	3,000,000.00	Brgy. Calepaan	BUIDERS	West, Rosales	2,996,685.33	16.Feb.16 48 days
					ENGR. THEODORE		
	Construction of Core Local Road			ROXSAN CONSTRUCTION			
3654626	(Nayaknak)	3,000,000.00	Brgy. Sobol	& SUPPLY	Bactad, Urdaneta City	2,997,084.35	16.Feb.16 48 days
	Construction of Core Local Road		Dray Carosucan	DALDEDAN DIJU DEDG 0			
3654590		3,000,000.00	Brgy. Carosucan Norte	BALBERAN BUILDERS & SUPPLY		2,992,933.36	16.Feb.16 48 days
3034330	(Estrena)	3,000,000.00	Norte	A.P. TAGARINO		2,332,333.30	10.1 CD.10 40 days
				ENGINEERING &	ENGR. ARMANDO P.		
	Construction of Core Local Road		Brgy. Macalong-	CONSTRUCTION	TAGARINO Brgy.		
3654651	(Macuban)	3,000,000.00	Domanpot	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	2,993,975.03	16.Feb.16 48 days
				A.P. TAGARINO ENGINEERING &	ENICE ADMANDO D		
	Construction of Core Local Road			CONSTRUCTION	ENGR. ARMANDO P. TAGARINO Brgy.		
3654671	(Caoacan)	3,000,000.00	Brgy. Ariston East	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	2,993,895.57	16.Feb.16 48 days
	, ,		-	A.P. TAGARINO			,
				ENGINEERING &	ENGR. ARMANDO P.		
2602427	Construction of Social Hall at Palaris	000 000 00	Duran Dalania	CONSTRUCTION	TAGARINO Brgy.	700 076 54	07.14516
3693427	Elementary School	800,000.00	Brgy. Palaris	SERVICES	Bautista, Caba, La Union	798,876.54	07.Mär.16 60 days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. JESUS V. PICO

Chairman

Clopasaul

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL

Member

EDNA C. PADAYAC

Vice chairman

ENGR. EMETERIO E. LAROYA

Member

ALEJANDRO S. TORIO

Member

Republic of the Philippines CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Municipality of Asingan 1ST Quarter, CY 2016

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
		NONE							

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. JESUS V. PICO

Chairman

Vice-Chairman

Vice-Chairman

ENGR. EMETERIO E. LAROYA

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL

Member

Member

Member